Inverness County Civic Address Additions And Changes 2017

DATE ADDED PNTID CIVIC STREET COMMUNITY BLDG TYPE ENTRY RCMP Detachment NOTES

Blues Mills Fire Department

26/09/2017 400186518 8356 HIGHWAY 105 IRON MINES OTHER NEW CONSTRUCTION Port Hawkesbury L'Arche Society Assembly Hall

Cheticamp Fire Department

05/12/2017 400187319 103 PLATIN RD PLATEAU OTHER PREVIOUSLY NOT Cheticamp WORKSHOP / STORAGE
ADDRESSED

09/11/2017 400187047 13791 CABOT TRAIL POINT CROSS SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp

03/10/2017 400186582 14161 CABOT TRAIL POINT CROSS OTHER NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp CAMPGROUND

11/07/2017 400185594 50 GALLANT RD POINT CROSS SEASONAL PREVIOUSLY NOT Cheticamp SEASONAL SITE W/ TRAILER
ADDRESSED

29/06/2017 400185485 106 CHEMIN DE LANSE DES BOIS MARI  PETIT ETANG SINGLE UNIT DETACHED ~ NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp

15/06/2017 400185103 93 CHETICAMP ISLAND RD POINT CROSS SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp

23/05/2017 400184864 174 LAPOINTE RD PETIT ETANG SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 176

24/04/2017 400184616 14950 CABOT TRAIL CHETICAMP SINGLE UNIT DETACHED ~ NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp CONVERTED GARAGE

24/04/2017 400184618 14608 CABOT TRAIL POINT CROSS SINGLE UNIT DETACHED ~ NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp CONVERTED GARAGE

20/01/2017 400184006 275 CHEMIN DU LAC RD GRAND ETANG SEASONAL PREVIOUSLY NOT Cheticamp SEASONAL SITE
ADDRESSED

Inverness Fire Department

30/10/2017 400186927 43 GODFREY RD INVERSIDE COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness OFFICE FOR TOURIST CABINS

21/08/2017 24600013 1589 WEST LAKE AINSLIE RD WEST LAKE AINLSIE SEASONAL CIVIC NUMBER Inverness WAS 1575

CHANGE - SEQUENCE

21/08/2017 24600016 1617 WEST LAKE AINSLIE RD WEST LAKE AINSLIE SINGLE UNIT DETACHED  CIVIC NUMBER Inverness WAS 1585 - ONLY 2 STOREY ON RD - WHITE
CHANGE - SEQUENCE



DATE ADDED PNTID CIVIC STREET COMMUNITY BLDG TYPE ENTRY RCMP Detachment NOTES

02/08/2017 400185839 1577 WEST LAKE AINSLIE RD WEST LAKE AINLSIE STORAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness
02/08/2017 400185824 152 BROAD COVE BANKS RD BROAD COVE BANKS SINGLE UNIT DETACHED = NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness
01/08/2017 400185833 232 BROAD COVE BANKS RD BROAD COVE BANKS SINGLE UNIT DETACHED ~ NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness
29/06/2017 400185497 942 BROAD COVE MARSH RD BROAD COVE MARSH STORAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness STORAGE / SHELTER FOR CAMPGROUND
31/05/2017 400184909 19 BEACHRDNO 1 INVERNESS MOBILE HOME NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness
23/05/2017 23600294 15745 HIGHWAY 19 INVERNESS SINGLE UNIT DETACHED  CIVIC NUMBER Inverness DRIVEWAY RELOCATED - WAS 75737
CHANGE
05/05/2017 400184708 15739 HIGHWAY 19 INVERNESS SINGLE UNIT DETACHED  NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness
21/04/2017 400184609 15875 CENTRAL AVE INVERNESS MOBILE HOME NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness
27/01/2017 400184080 16014 HIGHWAY 19 INVERNESS SINGLE UNIT DETACHED  NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 16012
17/01/2017 400183848 26 JAMES ST INVERNESS SINGLE UNIT DETACHED  NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness BASEMENT APT: UNITS 1 & 2
12/10/2017 400186650 45 JOE EFFIE RD LITTLE JUDIQUE MOBILE HOME PREVIOUSLY NOT Port Hawkesbury
ADDRESSED
11/05/2017 400184760 305 GUSSIEVILLE RD JUDIQUE NORTH SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Port Hawkesbury
04/10/2017 400186589 96 KILTARLITY RD SOUTHWEST MARGAREE  SINGLE UNIT DETACHED = NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness
10/08/2017 400185910 5020 HIGHWAY 395 SCOTSVILLE OTHER NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness WORKSHOP
11/08/2017 400185921 411 OLD CABOT TRAIL GRAND ETANG SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp SEASONAL SITE
20/06/2017 400185165 1181 MACGARRY RD GRAND ETANG STORAGE PREVIOUSLY NOT Cheticamp SEASONAL SITE
ADDRESSED



DATE ADDED PNTID CIVIC STREET COMMUNITY BLDG TYPE ENTRY RCMP Detachment NOTES

01/05/2017 400184657 12747 CABOT TRAIL GRAND ETANG SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp

09/03/2017 400184327 39 CHEMIN SIMEON AUCOIN ST JOSEPH DU MOINE SINGLE UNIT DETACHED  NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp

01/02/2017 400184125 1287 MACGARRY RD GRAND ETANG SINGLE UNIT DETACHED  NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp

23/10/2017 400186840 459 MABOU HARBOUR RD NORTHEAST MABOU STORAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 457
10/08/2017 400185909 454 SOUTHSIDE RIVER RD SOUTHWEST MABOU SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness SEASONAL SITE
27/06/2017 400185424 182 MACLEOD SETTLEMENT RD MACLEOD SETTLEMENT  SINGLE UNIT DETACHED NEW CONSTRUCTION Port Hawkesbury

17/01/2017 400183846 3058 HIGHWAY 252 NEVADA VALLEY SINGLE UNIT DETACHED NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness

17/01/2017 400183847 11379 HIGHWAY 19 MABOU MOBILE HOME NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 11377
27/10/2017 400186922 51 EAST MARGAREE RD BELLE COTE SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 53
06/06/2017 400184992 277 SHORE RD DUNVEGAN STORAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 275
01/05/2017 400184658 86 SHORE RD DUNVEGAN SINGLE UNIT DETACHED  NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness

31/01/2017 400184123 10522 CABOT TRAIL BELLE COTE MOBILE HOME NEW CONSTRUCTION Cheticamp

05/12/2017 400187318 360 FIELDING RD MARGAREE VALLEY OTHER NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness FORESTRY OPERATION
24/02/2017 22200081 2516 WEST BIG INTERVALE RD PORTREE SEASONAL CIVIC NUMBER / Inverness WAS 30 5315 RD

ROAD NAME CHANGE

24/02/2017 2514 WEST BIG INTERVALE RD PORTREE SEASONAL CIVIC NUMBER / Inverness WAS 19 5315 RD / WAS 2516
ROAD NAME CHANGE



DATE ADDED PNTID

10/02/2017

10/02/2017

Port Hastings Fire Department

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

27/11/2017

27/11/2017

16/11/2017

22/08/2017

22200079

22200074

35100041

400187309

400187305

400187306

400187310

35100032

400187307

35100038

400187308

400187250

400187251

400187084

400186205

CIVIC STREET

2526 WEST BIG INTERVALE RD

2528 WEST BIG INTERVALE RD

11

7

11

11

334

336

611

15

HIGHWAY 104

HIGHWAY 104

HIGHWAY 104

HIGHWAY 104

HIGHWAY 104

HIGHWAY 104

HIGHWAY 104

HIGHWAY 104

HIGHWAY 104

HIGHWAY 4

HIGHWAY 4

HIGHWAY 19

LAKE SIDE DR

COMMUNITY
PORTREE

PORTREE

PORT HASTINGS

PORT HASTINGS

PORT HASTINGS

PORT HASTINGS

PORT HASTINGS

PORT HASTINGS

PORT HASTINGS

PORT HASTINGS

PORT HASTINGS

PORT HASTINGS

PORT HASTINGS

TROY

MELVILLE

BLDG TYPE

SINGLE UNIT DETACHED

SEASONAL

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SEMI-DETACHED

SEMI-DETACHED

SINGLE UNIT DETACHED

STORAGE

ENTRY

NSCAF POINT
MOVED TO WEST BIG
INT RD

CIVIC NUMBER
CHANGE

PREVIOUSLY NOT
ADDRESSED

PREVIOUSLY NOT
ADDRESSED

PREVIOUSLY NOT
ADDRESSED

NEW CONSTRUCTION

PREVIOUSLY NOT
ADDRESSED

PREVIOUSLY NOT
ADDRESSED

PREVIOUSLY NOT
ADDRESSED

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

PREVIOUSLY NOT
ADDRESSED

RCMP Detachment

Inverness

Inverness

Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury
Port Hawkesbury
Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury

NOTES
WAS 9 5315 RD, WAS 2518?

WAS 2526 WAS MARGAREE CENTER

CANSO CANAL ADMINISTRATION BLDG

CANSO CANAL SHIP ARRESTOR BLDG

CANSO CANAL GATE CONTROL BLDG

CANSO CANAL STORAGE

CANSO CANAL BRIDGE CONTROL TOWER

CANSO CANAL WORKSHOP

CANSO CANAL GATE CONTROL BLDG

CANSO CANAL TECH SHOP

CANSO CANAL SHIP ARRESTOR BLDG



DATE ADDED PNTID

23/02/2017

400184282

CIVIC STREET
267 HIGHWAY 19

Port Hood Fire Department

08/12/2017

08/12/2017

10/11/2017

27/10/2017

03/10/2017

28/09/2017

08/08/2017

25/07/2017

400187353

400187354

400187061

400186921

400186583

400186560

400185885

400185660

9093 HIGHWAY 19

164 LITTLE MABOU RD

1185 BEATON RD

285 SHORE RD

204 HIGHRD

9181 HIGHWAY 19

8661 HIGHWAY 19

43 DAN WILLIE WAY

Valley Mills Fire Department

24/10/2017

27/09/2017

27/09/2017

27/09/2017

26/09/2017

26/09/2017

26/09/2017

08/08/2017

400186847

400186539

400186543

50328160

400186521

400186522

400186523

400185893

1014 EDENRD

39 PIONEER LN

291 RODNEY DR

70 RODNEY DR

228 REDBIRD DR

192 REDBIRD DR

256 REDBIRD DR

416 STONEY POINT RD

COMMUNITY
NEWTOWN

DUNGARRY

PORT HOOD

GLENCOE STATION

HARBOURVIEW

PORT HOOD

DUNGARRY

PORT HOOD

PORT HOOD

EDEN

MILITIA POINT

MILITIA POINT

MILITIA POINT

MALAGAWATCH

MALAGAWATCH

MALAGAWATCH

STONEY POINT

BLDG TYPE
OTHER

STORAGE

MOBILE HOME

SINGLE UNIT DETACHED

MOBILE HOME

MOBILE HOME

SINGLE UNIT DETACHED

SEASONAL

SINGLE UNIT DETACHED

SEASONAL

SINGLE UNIT DETACHED

SINGLE UNIT DETACHED

MOBILE HOME

SINGLE UNIT DETACHED

SINGLE UNIT DETACHED

SINGLE UNIT DETACHED

STORAGE

ENTRY

PREVIOUSLY NOT
ADDRESSED

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

PREVIOUSLY NOT
ADDRESSED

NEW CONSTRUCTION

PREVIOUSLY NOT
ADDRESSED

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

RCMP Detachment
Port Hawkesbury

Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Port Hawkesbury
Inverness
Inverness

Inverness

Inverness

Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury
Port Hawkesbury
Port Hawkesbury
Port Hawkesbury
Port Hawkesbury
Port Hawkesbury

Port Hawkesbury

NOTES
MECHANIC SHOP

SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 206

SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 9183

SEASONAL SITE




DATE ADDED PNTID CIVIC STREET COMMUNITY BLDG TYPE ENTRY RCMP Detachment NOTES

12/06/2017 400185060 7548 MARBLE MOUNTAIN RD MALAGAWATCH SINGLE UNIT DETACHED  PREVIOUSLY NOT Port Hawkesbury
ADDRESSED
09/03/2017 400184326 255 BIG HARBOUR ISLAND RD MALAGAWATCH MOBILE HOME NEW CONSTRUCTION Port Hawkesbury
West Bay Road Fire Department
03/10/2017 400186580 229 DOWLING RD ASKILTON SINGLE UNIT DETACHED ~ NEW CONSTRUCTION Port Hawkesbury
Whycocomagh Fire Department
28/11/2017 400187261 9584 HIGHWAY 105 WHYCOCOMAGH SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Baddeck
06/11/2017 400185891 9 HIGHWAY 223 ABERDEEN MOBILE HOME NEW CONSTRUCTION Baddeck SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 13 - WAS 11
23/08/2017 400186208 12 6450 ROAD ABERDEEN SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Baddeck SEASONAL SITE
28/06/2017 50322791 171 PORTAGE RD WILBURN SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Port Hawkesbury
01/05/2017 400184656 3593 WEST LAKE AINSLIE RD WEST LAKE AINLSIE SEASONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Inverness SHARED DRIVEWAY W/3595



