Inverness County Civic Address Additions And Changes 2017

DATE ADDED	PNTID	CIVIC STREET	COMMUNITY	BLDG TYPE	ENTRY	RCMP Detachment	NOTES	
Blues Mills Fire Department								
26/09/2017	400186518	8356 HIGHWAY 105	IRON MINES	OTHER	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury	L'Arche Society Assembly Hall	
Cheticamp Fire Department								
05/12/2017	400187319	103 PLATIN RD	PLATEAU	OTHER	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Cheticamp	WORKSHOP / STORAGE	
09/11/2017	400187047	13791 CABOT TRAIL	POINT CROSS	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp		
03/10/2017	400186582	14161 CABOT TRAIL	POINT CROSS	OTHER	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	CAMPGROUND	
11/07/2017	400185594	50 GALLANT RD	POINT CROSS	SEASONAL	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Cheticamp	SEASONAL SITE W/TRAILER	
29/06/2017	400185485	106 CHEMIN DE LANSE DES BOIS MARI	PETIT ETANG	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp		
15/06/2017	400185103	93 CHETICAMP ISLAND RD	POINT CROSS	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp		
23/05/2017	400184864	174 LAPOINTE RD	PETIT ETANG	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 176	
24/04/2017	400184616	14950 CABOT TRAIL	CHETICAMP	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	CONVERTED GARAGE	
24/04/2017	400184618	14608 CABOT TRAIL	POINT CROSS	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	CONVERTED GARAGE	
20/01/2017	400184006	275 CHEMIN DU LAC RD	GRAND ETANG	SEASONAL	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Cheticamp	SEASONAL SITE	
Inverness Fire	Departmen	t						
30/10/2017	400186927	43 GODFREY RD	INVERSIDE	COMMERCIAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	OFFICE FOR TOURIST CABINS	
21/08/2017	24600013	1589 WEST LAKE AINSLIE RD	WEST LAKE AINLSIE	SEASONAL	CIVIC NUMBER CHANGE - SEQUENCE	Inverness	WAS 1575	
21/08/2017	24600016	1617 WEST LAKE AINSLIE RD	WEST LAKE AINSLIE	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	CIVIC NUMBER CHANGE - SEQUENCE	Inverness	WAS 1585 - ONLY 2 STOREY ON RD - WHITE	

DATE ADDED	PNTID	CIVIC STREET	COMMUNITY	BLDG TYPE	ENTRY	RCMP Detachment	NOTES
02/08/2017	400185839	1577 WEST LAKE AINSLIE RD	WEST LAKE AINLSIE	STORAGE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	
02/08/2017	400185824	152 BROAD COVE BANKS RD	BROAD COVE BANKS	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	
01/08/2017	400185833	232 BROAD COVE BANKS RD	BROAD COVE BANKS	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	
29/06/2017	400185497	942 BROAD COVE MARSH RD	BROAD COVE MARSH	STORAGE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	STORAGE / SHELTER FOR CAMPGROUND
31/05/2017	400184909	19 BEACH RD NO 1	INVERNESS	MOBILE HOME	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	
23/05/2017	23600294	15745 HIGHWAY 19	INVERNESS	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	CIVIC NUMBER CHANGE	Inverness	DRIVEWAY RELOCATED - WAS 75737
05/05/2017	400184708	15739 HIGHWAY 19	INVERNESS	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	
21/04/2017	400184609	15875 CENTRAL AVE	INVERNESS	MOBILE HOME	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	
27/01/2017	400184080	16014 HIGHWAY 19	INVERNESS	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 16012
17/01/2017	400183848	26 JAMES ST	INVERNESS	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	BASEMENT APT: UNITS 1 & 2
Judique Fire D	Department						
12/10/2017	400186650	45 JOE EFFIE RD	LITTLE JUDIQUE	MOBILE HOME	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Port Hawkesbury	
11/05/2017	400184760	305 GUSSIEVILLE RD	JUDIQUE NORTH	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury	
Lake Ainslie F	ire Departmo	ent					
04/10/2017	400186589	96 KILTARLITY RD	SOUTHWEST MARGAREE	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	
10/08/2017	400185910	5020 HIGHWAY 395	SCOTSVILLE	OTHER	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	WORKSHOP
Le Moine Fire	Department	t e					
11/08/2017	400185921	411 OLD CABOT TRAIL	GRAND ETANG	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	SEASONAL SITE
20/06/2017	400185165	1181 MACGARRY RD	GRAND ETANG	STORAGE	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Cheticamp	SEASONAL SITE

DATE ADDED	PNTID	CIVIC STREET	COMMUNITY	BLDG TYPE	ENTRY	RCMP Detachment	NOTES
01/05/2017	400184657	12747 CABOT TRAIL	GRAND ETANG	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	
09/03/2017	400184327	39 CHEMIN SIMEON AUCOIN	ST JOSEPH DU MOINE	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	
01/02/2017	400184125	1287 MACGARRY RD	GRAND ETANG	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	
Mabou Fire D	epartment						
23/10/2017	400186840	459 MABOU HARBOUR RD	NORTHEAST MABOU	STORAGE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 457
10/08/2017	400185909	454 SOUTHSIDE RIVER RD	SOUTHWEST MABOU	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	SEASONAL SITE
27/06/2017	400185424	182 MACLEOD SETTLEMENT RD	MACLEOD SETTLEMENT	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury	
17/01/2017	400183846	3058 HIGHWAY 252	NEVADA VALLEY	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	
17/01/2017	400183847	11379 HIGHWAY 19	MABOU	MOBILE HOME	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 11377
Margaree For	ks Fire Depa	rtment					
27/10/2017	400186922	51 EAST MARGAREE RD	BELLE COTE	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 53
06/06/2017	400184992	277 SHORE RD	DUNVEGAN	STORAGE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 275
01/05/2017	400184658	86 SHORE RD	DUNVEGAN	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	
						inverness	
31/01/2017	400184123	10522 CABOT TRAIL	BELLE COTE	MOBILE HOME	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	
		10522 CABOT TRAIL s Fire Department	BELLE COTE	MOBILE HOME			
			BELLE COTE MARGAREE VALLEY	MOBILE HOME OTHER			FORESTRY OPERATION
North East Ma	argaree Fork	s Fire Department			NEW CONSTRUCTION	Cheticamp	FORESTRY OPERATION WAS 30 5315 RD

DATE ADDED	PNTID	CIVIC STREET	COMMUNITY	BLDG TYPE	ENTRY	RCMP Detachment	NOTES
10/02/2017	22200079	2526 WEST BIG INTERVALE RD	PORTREE	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NSCAF POINT MOVED TO WEST BIG INT RD	Inverness	WAS 9 5315 RD, WAS 2518?
10/02/2017	22200074	2528 WEST BIG INTERVALE RD	PORTREE	SEASONAL	CIVIC NUMBER CHANGE	Inverness	WAS 2526 WAS MARGAREE CENTER
Port Hastings	Fire Departn	nent					
07/12/2017	35100041	11 HIGHWAY 104	PORT HASTINGS	OTHER		Port Hawkesbury	CANSO CANAL ADMINISTRATION BLDG
07/12/2017	400187309	7 HIGHWAY 104	PORT HASTINGS	OTHER	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Port Hawkesbury	CANSO CANAL SHIP ARRESTOR BLDG
07/12/2017	400187305	11 HIGHWAY 104	PORT HASTINGS	OTHER	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Port Hawkesbury	CANSO CANAL GATE CONTROL BLDG
07/12/2017	400187306	11 HIGHWAY 104	PORT HASTINGS	OTHER	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Port Hawkesbury	CANSO CANAL STORAGE
07/12/2017	400187310	3 HIGHWAY 104	PORT HASTINGS	OTHER	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury	CANSO CANAL BRIDGE CONTROL TOWER
07/12/2017	35100032	11 HIGHWAY 104	PORT HASTINGS	OTHER	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Port Hawkesbury	CANSO CANAL WORKSHOP
07/12/2017	400187307	11 HIGHWAY 104	PORT HASTINGS	OTHER	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Port Hawkesbury	CANSO CANAL GATE CONTROL BLDG
07/12/2017	35100038	11 HIGHWAY 104	PORT HASTINGS	OTHER		Port Hawkesbury	CANSO CANAL TECH SHOP
07/12/2017	400187308	5 HIGHWAY 104	PORT HASTINGS	OTHER	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Port Hawkesbury	CANSO CANAL SHIP ARRESTOR BLDG
27/11/2017	400187250	334 HIGHWAY 4	PORT HASTINGS	SEMI-DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury	
27/11/2017	400187251	336 HIGHWAY 4	PORT HASTINGS	SEMI-DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury	
16/11/2017	400187084	611 HIGHWAY 19	TROY	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury	
22/08/2017	400186205	15 LAKE SIDE DR	MELVILLE	STORAGE	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Port Hawkesbury	

DATE ADDED 23/02/2017	PNTID 400184282	CIVIC STREET 267 HIGHWAY 19	COMMUNITY NEWTOWN	BLDG TYPE OTHER	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	RCMP Detachment Port Hawkesbury	NOTES MECHANIC SHOP	
Port Hood Fire Department								
08/12/2017	400187353	9093 HIGHWAY 19	DUNGARRY	STORAGE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness		
08/12/2017	400187354	164 LITTLE MABOU RD	PORT HOOD	MOBILE HOME	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness		
10/11/2017	400187061	1185 BEATON RD	GLENCOE STATION	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness		
27/10/2017	400186921	285 SHORE RD	HARBOURVIEW	MOBILE HOME	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		
03/10/2017	400186583	204 HIGH RD	PORT HOOD	MOBILE HOME	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 206	
28/09/2017	400186560	9181 HIGHWAY 19	DUNGARRY	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 9183	
08/08/2017	400185885	8661 HIGHWAY 19	PORT HOOD	SEASONAL	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Inverness	SEASONAL SITE	
25/07/2017	400185660	43 DAN WILLIE WAY	PORT HOOD	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness		
Valley Mills Fi	re Departme	ent						
24/10/2017	400186847	1014 EDEN RD	EDEN	SEASONAL	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Port Hawkesbury		
27/09/2017	400186539	39 PIONEER LN	MILITIA POINT	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		
27/09/2017	400186543	291 RODNEY DR	MILITIA POINT	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		
27/09/2017	50328160	70 RODNEY DR	MILITIA POINT	MOBILE HOME	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		
26/09/2017	400186521	228 REDBIRD DR	MALAGAWATCH	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		
26/09/2017	400186522	192 REDBIRD DR	MALAGAWATCH	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		
26/09/2017	400186523	256 REDBIRD DR	MALAGAWATCH	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		
08/08/2017	400185893	416 STONEY POINT RD	STONEY POINT	STORAGE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		

DATE ADDED	PNTID	CIVIC STREET	COMMUNITY	BLDG TYPE	ENTRY	RCMP Detachment	NOTES	
12/06/2017	400185060	7548 MARBLE MOUNTAIN RD	MALAGAWATCH	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	PREVIOUSLY NOT ADDRESSED	Port Hawkesbury		
09/03/2017	400184326	255 BIG HARBOUR ISLAND RD	MALAGAWATCH	MOBILE HOME	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		
West Bay Road Fire Department								
03/10/2017	400186580	229 DOWLING RD	ASKILTON	SINGLE UNIT DETACHED	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		
Whycocomag	th Fire Depart	ment						
28/11/2017	400187261	9584 HIGHWAY 105	WHYCOCOMAGH	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Baddeck		
06/11/2017	400185891	9 HIGHWAY 223	ABERDEEN	MOBILE HOME	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Baddeck	SHARED DRIVEWAY W/ 13 - WAS 11	
23/08/2017	400186208	12 6450 ROAD	ABERDEEN	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Baddeck	SEASONAL SITE	
28/06/2017	50322791	171 PORTAGE RD	WILBURN	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Port Hawkesbury		
01/05/2017	400184656	3593 WEST LAKE AINSLIE RD	WEST LAKE AINLSIE	SEASONAL	NEW CONSTRUCTION	Inverness	SHARED DRIVEWAY W/3595	